In accordance with
Rules 6 2,6.3 & 65 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H '
e e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

iy

MNANIRN -

07/12/2017 #124

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
compasnn [0 5 1 [1 [0 [7 (1[0

Company name in full | Thor Drinks Limited

|

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E Liguidator's name

Full forename(s) | Ninos

surname {Koumettou

I Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber’ 1 Kings Avenue

Street [Winchmore Hill
|

Post town 1 London

County/Region |

Postcode (NJ2[1] [3[N|A]

Country |

u Liguidator’'s name @

Full forename(s) ‘ © Other liquidator

Use this secticn 1o tell us about

Surname ’ another iiguidator

E Liquidator's address @

Building nameinumber| o @ Other liquidator

- Use this section 1o tell us about

Street l another liquidator
|

Post town ’ )

County/Region ’ - N -

e | [ | [ 1T

Coun&y l - - )

04/37 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Ee ofs 1 fafoft 7

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

H Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sanawre

X ' X

Signature date gf? ITW I?I—VCTITF

04/17 Version 10



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
wvisible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Alex Kakouris

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Alexander Lawson Jacobs

|

| 1 Kings Avenue
[ Winchmore Hill
|

|

London

County/Region

e N[ ] [3NIA]

{Lountry

X

Telephone

020 8370 7250
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email engquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been pravided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 10




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Thor Drinks Limited
Company No. 08118710

on 8 November 2017 heing a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts staled in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Dated... .O%. . o2 EMQAOR... 2O\



Thor Drinks Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets;

Plant & Machinery 1,393.00 Uncertain
Furniture & Equipment 1,445.00 Uncertain
Director's Overdrawn Loan Account 2,912.00 Uncertain
VAT Refund Uncertain Uncertain
Cash at Bank ; 430.48 430.48
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors 430.48

\
Signature /}4“’_\/\/\ Date _ O ) w { 22\

A e b —



Thor Drinks Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 November 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
R R B
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 43048
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiehcy/surplus as regards preferential creditors 430.48
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
430 48
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (ta carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 430.48
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 430.48
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 430.48
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2272177
22721.77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (22,291.29}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {22,291.29)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary A Shareholders 1,325.74
B Investment Shares 31.51
Share Premium Account 128,193.00
129,550.25
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {151,841.54)

Signature I/Q’vv\ Date O /l 1 /7—o| -

— -




g0.01 10T JAQWBAON 80

60'G10Z 1A DS Sdl

g€ 40| vbeg

amnmeubig

LELER'EEL BupeIol seug 4}
00°000LL d1G §53Q "BuUsAgiag 'UOMaN ‘PEOY U0BY|Y WIEH USSID SUBlIAN O SN 00MD
£5'561 MVYS 29y ‘slesy} 1eens ybiy $2-z2 'esnoH %000 syL sihed plomsio) LO1D
¥8°805'2 45 §23d 'aaysebpuques ‘uopbulung ‘uoldulelq ‘pul 198pA B Vedx3 Bunasuey pood sy 00LD
00°'D00'S dd0 9M ‘UOpUCT '198NS SSCIPIRD /9 '/ 8% MIN 00 WULEYS UBYeuor Iy £0S0
00'062'0t 496 £N7 'syong 'BUCISId "PROY JOSPUIA OE [IUeas guIgqoy Z050
00'000'02 MQZ §LN 'topus 'peoy AB1aquiry £9 (14EDS N Sl 108D
0L 1RO ML 9CIM 'SHBH ‘pocmuweyarog 'ABp 88.1S|3 ‘Bisiwn 0ol4 18] pajwr sasnag Bununooay rys 008D
00 005'L US. £NT 'peuud suen sa9m qon( 1Sy S0 WEd Je ‘D4 J Iun $01181601 @ JaLnoD uapuo Yo COND
00°000'0¢ dNP 103 'UopuoT ‘gnusay A8qesoy 'PESH JaNY MON 6. pieqieH S sy O0HD
£Z \PEL ZNT £2OM ‘aliuspiojlsly ‘Asysng 'pEoY WBIZAID ‘Zd B Lg HUN gza £o3D
L0SB8 L N0 LLN ‘UOpUOT 'weyuano ‘ejeisy Buipea] ydwnug ‘g yun »n Buinog £odo
3 ssaIppyY BWEN Aoy

s10})ipasn Auedwon - g

PaHWI SYUMQ 404
SQODE[ UOSME™] JOPUBXD|Y



00 01 /102 J5GWaneN B0 60'G10C 4BANDS Sdl - — £)o g afeq

amjeufig
00°0 000 00'¢ Buijjeroy senul g
JieolL Jossun 3 13id ssatppy aweN Aoy

s103004i R $9efojdwy - ssojpatn Auedwon - g

pajilulT SYUNQ Jou]
S(OOR[ UOSMET t8pUBXaly



90 0t £107 J9qutaAaoN 80 80 G10Z 18N TIDS 84 - €40 ¢ abed

aneubis
0g'o Buggleio] sauug g
3 S52.ppPY I Koy

sioHp@al) Jawnsuo?) - siojpaln Auedwon - zg
payiwiT syulig 1oy
SCODE[ UOSMET tapuexsiy



L0:0L 2102 J8QUIBACH B0 0L0Z JBA IS Sdl R g0} abed

aimeubig
100 00'ESS €SS 00'gss  AeupiQ 9Ly LyQ sy ‘uleaykaxag ‘enusay umeped gg WIBSEM PBLUIUY JW  90MH
L0 008FE'LL 8YELL  Q08YE'LL AeulpIQ HYZ ZeVS 'udyHeLLIBD 'BjUDRIG ‘PROY J[Boulam 'syeQ Aaio Agpuniy uelpy I DOINH
100 00882 882 oo'ggz  Areupip 208 0138 'uopuoT ‘pEOY Yleayyoeld 0G '8 IuN SSOM WBOV IN  Y0YH
00'€e 00°€Z ee 00'€Z Aleupio 0087 '4 Buig "wiAN '} feaspueiu IS USSIBIN WIM  DONH
130 00°L9 i9 0048 Areuplo S30 LSM 'SHRIS 'POOMILING 'BAUQ SIBIEN LY SSOY UBYIBUOT  EDWH
10D 00'85Z'¢L 8ST'EL  00'86Z'cL AeupiQ NVZ OMS 'UOPLOT 'J981ig 8quIodysy Z} uossied 0ided  00dH
100 00 G86'6Z S8B'6Z  00'686'67 Aeupio 816 87$ 'syong ‘pu3 auinog 'peoy UoppoT ¢ pJOJLOD UBQ  JOOH
V00 coee £Z 00'ez Aeupio ZHB ¥79y ‘siuey 'sxoisbuiseg ‘uyor 15 suroqisys 'pIBNAL ) Aouelg Jaydoisiyn  LOSH
100 0001Z'C 0i2’C 00'012'z  ABupIO 4$. €135 ‘uopuo ‘Aemales) sjgaq ‘Buiping BIUOKED0LY uuoD seudaisiyD  ZODH
100 DO'GEL'GS GEL'GS  00°6EL'sS Aeuipio Ag8S vva '1esiewog ‘BileW uoldeyg 'sieys3 Buipes) o)fuy Py SyULQ S1BYcsg  00gH

s2BYS anjepn

dn pied  dn Paien O ON {euiiop adAj SSaUppY NN Aoy

slaployaleys - 9
PaYILILTY SyuMQ Joy
. S(OJE[ UOSMET JapuRXalY



20 0L L10T FSqWaAeN 80

0LOZ J3A DS Sdl 9 jo z ateg

ainjeubig
3 P)
kel 0050L'L  SOL'L 00°50LL  ABuIpIO gve 0EHI ‘AlsjsuasnD YNos ‘Y129 sumon ¢ Jouuod suys I LOOH
00 00'€C 1504 00'¢2 AieuipiQ MdS €TV 'SUSH ‘SUBQlY IS 'PEOY APUBULION ZZ ISR SBIBYD JN ZOWH
100 00°LbL  hEE 00°LEL  ArupiQ N 'XPPIN 'UCKRIQ 1SBAA ‘BAIQ AngsARIM 87 '9SNOH UIBlig 82 ueipusley uniy J O0MH
100 0062 £z 00€Z Keuipio XMNp L LA ‘UODUOT ‘Jejd JUBWASEY 'SNUBAY Yied PUB|IOH £51 aupitey snbuy I LOHH
100 00'Zee  ZEE 00Zee  Aeuplo XE6 LINS ‘2aysAqiaq 'uoxng ‘BALQ 8UINDGSBI003 92 BNIN0Y MBIPUY IN Z0HH
100 80°€Z £z 00°€2 Meupio D06 NS 'Aaung ‘uoibuliiep 'aalQ s18188104 Z€ UunN MRJPUY I LONH
100 00'50L'L  GOL'L 00°60L'L  AseumiO JH6 PLad MIOHON ‘YoagsIAA ‘lamdn 'peoy HOID 6¢ YCMAIPUY HN O0TH
100 00°'000'G58000'568  00°000'a68ARUIPIO MQAZ 81N ‘UOPUCT ‘UOIUOWIPT ‘peoY Adlequily £8 e #eisiv N GOSH
L00 00zee  ZEE oozee  Meuplo ANYNRYID ‘Bramyosunerg 9oL 8¢ 'L8 Bamalin Pawiniy eAUXSIY JN LOMH
100 00'Lzz e 00'12z  Aleuplo 99/ ZHd 'SS04uty PUB Luad ‘Yuad ‘enusny 81s1on gl SBUOr UBIY N LOPH
saleys arnepn

dnpied  dn pejied JO ‘ON jeutwoN adAy SS8.PPY aWeN Aoy

slap|oyaieys - 9
PIHWIT sHUNUQ 1oy ]
SQOSE( UOSMET 19pUBXS|Y



40.01 £102 I2qWeAON €0

010Z "9A 08 Sdi g 40 ¢ afiey

aineubig

L00 00'8¥0'LL 8Y0'LL  00'8p0'+L AsRUIRIO rLy 8LMS ‘Uopuon ‘peoy udisunel ¢l ‘v ield 897 pJeMpI Uyoraiy 0Z+
00 00°sy Gr o0'sy AeuipIO MN3E 0ENS BaUslipn '$8Z)aaQ ‘990D PE8ISINN £5 uRws Assyar Iy BOSH
100 QO LLL Ll 0oLl AieUIPID 148 6/MMN 'uopuot ‘AingsBury ‘Bacig usyong | gueyaA Usauker Iy O0AH
100 00°'860'22 860'2Z  00'880'22 AeuUlpIQ DN 13 'UOpUCT ‘9084 BNAR|RG 2 UERJOL BOMAIW QOrH
100 00'€sG €89 00'€ss  Aeulpip 906 SZAM 'suaH ‘pioflep, 'snusAy eafisel g LHOMSUlY PIEMDT IV Q0VH
1070 00°LLL il 00411 Areupio QO §90 'ailyssbpugwe) eBplqued “MIEM UORIQ €71 Joeg p3 I gOSH
LO0 oo0Zr'y 0TY'Y 00'02b'y  ABUIDID YHB 019y 'syieg ‘onesbiepn 'fepn susuusiem vl NeAM PIARGIN POMH
100 00’625’ G2e' 00°626's  ABUIpIO 402 JOM 'SUSH Nsipey ‘uieeH 8ul ¢ SQO%Bf pABTIN  Z0rH
L0'0 0o'olz'e ClLE'Z 000L2'z Aeupio TOT 0137 'sap ‘sfeqing AR piomspeDIg § SSTCGUIBIEM 12IUBQ N C0MH
LG 00 L20'ee 18Q'cE 00'L80'¢ce Areuplo apucdselicd pues 'Y3G 61N ‘uopuoT ‘poey 1esebiei Apet 1zL Blzuig ued sy 003M
saleyg  anjep
dn pled  dn psien 10 ON jeunuioN  edAl S$3IpDY awleN Aoy

siapjoysieys - 9
payiwin sjulg oy
S(OJE[ UOSME™ JapUeXd|Y



20°0F L10 JOQUISADN 80

D102 1A 0SS Sd| . 9oy sbey

ainjeubig
o -
L0 0 00'66S €49 00°ess  AeuIpIO XHZ LdH 'sHeH 'peajsdway |sweH ‘uspineys buot g piotusydais Iy Z0TH
100 0028 9 00720 AeupIo LN ‘Uopuot 1eans usfeyuedoD §62 'WNOD KB SHOA '0L 1814 05A OX BuOS IN  DOAH
100 00€09 €99 00689 Aeupso S ZMS ‘UopuOT 'pROY UoKUEY ¥| ydoly| |BnWES Iy QOXH
100 00'9L8  9€ 00'9.e  Aeupio ZOS ‘eaysdwey 'seqqy Uayol ‘HiH uotelg 'sebenol apisiity | uowies 280y N SOSH
100 00665 €55 00°¢55  AEupIO 782 G138 ‘UopuoT Hiemynog ‘peoy plebnT gol MBIPUYON YOUIRd AN EOWH
100 00'056'66 056'66  00'066'66 AlBUPIO 30 'a:1ysAqIag 'uoBllY ‘UOIMBN 'PEOY UOJBYIY § 'WIES USRID SUBIIAM AN I OOAAH
00 0068 88 0068 Aleuipig M3L 0289 '|0ISHY 'PeaLSILOY 30BN ] ABM3IED) § SUNHUD M SBUA N D0DH
100 00'G0L'L  GOL'L 00°G0L' L AeupiQ 182 PAMN 'UOPUOT 'PEOY BUOIIIA '8SNOH DIBYaIdY b BST{RRUSININ  LOTH
100 oo06lZ'e 0.2 000122 ABUpIO Q0 1V 'sHay ‘sueqiy IS ‘peoy anusay ‘Wno aepybiy g uueuwred Bior 4 LOHK
L0'0 00ESS €65 00'€SS B0 ‘BUUSHIOA S 'PIBINBYS 'YINOS prOY Jesaja07 ‘aBeloD MOLIUM UOSIM of UUOT I LOMH
saleys anjep

dnpled dnpsjied JooN  feuiwoN  adAL $594ppY aweN Koy

siap|oysieys - O
pajwi syjulqg oyl
SQOJEB[ UOSMET] Jepuexaly



